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3| 4/11|FEHE AR 4R EFHG (18.4719.34)) 29,808 6,268,406
4 4/11|EBEER . -hoszEsiaT10A5) | 6,026 | 6,262,380
5| 4/11|REHEAE NFAMED: 2017.4~98 4> 1,500 6,260,880
B 4/11|/ABIHEE B b= RNV B3 A S | 50,004 6,210,876
4/ |RRIATEE b=V BN MR B (573 H 4 5,490 6,205,386
8| 4/11|&EHEAR (AERBR] 2018.4~2019.3 8 %) 18,610 6,186,776
9| 4/11|EpuEAR [EE I 2018.4~2019.38 & 7,800 | 6,178,976
10]  4/11|EREAR EEMA (o —2ERA) - 1,998 6,176,978
1| 4/12|BHES FHAERE (4/16718, KBRALIR S 24) 214,620 5,962,358
12| 4/13)EREAE  |esr—mEmA GematinE) 30,756 | 5931,602
13]  4/13|REHE -V IEE{ERR 4,216 5,927,386
14| 4/13FBHEAE ETIT & 1h I E 201838 478 | 5926,908
15| 4/17|F=5% HEES (BEE ) 380 5,926,528
18]  4/20|EBHE BHE(ERE 584 40,432 5,886,096 |
17| 4/20| &% EHEEEEREHEE 5A% 3,000 5,883,096
18| 4/20|FEF%E ERENZEE 5H% 40,432 5,842,664
19] 4/20|EHEE EREE B EER 5A S 3,456 5,839,208
20| 4/20|EHETR SIS BETE 50 4 43,335 | 5795873
21|  4/20|=FEmr ERFEEFEE-FER AL 21,790 5,774,083
22|  4/20| XK ENIERE SAS 54,324 5,719,759
23|  4/20|FEFEFE EREEFESAS 35,432 5,684,327
24| 4/20|EHE EHEE AR 485 5,000 5,679,327
25| 4/20|FEHFTE AAFEEE AR 60,162 5,619,165
26| 4/20{@RIEEAE EEW A (ERA5E, 2 2,700 5,616,465
27| 4/23|ERIBAR M5 B 5 B aast 48 553 L 3,093 5,613,372
28| 4/23|BEHEAE MEEFESRA e 48 31T 3,093 5,610,279
29| 4/23|E=F%E EHAR (DY, A FysR) 1,034 5,609,245
30| 4/25|FHE HEER (FYv & —A)) 6,560 5,602,685
31| 4/25| @RI [FRARE ) skt aRs 48 5 6,817 |- 5595868
32| 4/25|E¥SETE BRI (ENAR 1A% 2974 | 5592894




T

2018 EBBREE HNE

AN 4 2
(20184 4A7%) No. 2
B
®/E | Aft| # H A = URAZE | FHsE | EE
33| 4/25|FFHEE | EBEFE (%) Kk 374A 5 865| 5592029
34| 4/26{FERIEAR  |TAIAL#e SR 48 551 L 4037 | 5587992
35| 4/26|EREAE [ B RR et 4 231 3L 4,000 [  5583,992
36| 4/26[MEEHEAT  |TWE TR 41531 5716 | 5578276
37| 4/06|EE 5 (3) HAK 48 5 634 | 5,577,642
A& 6,300,000 722,358
RE 6,300,000 722,358 5,577,642
20184 4A %
MERFRE _ 0
HHEE B 214,620
LB 0
BiE-HIEEDE 0
AFHERE 0
EHEAR 91,898
LRIEEE 60,196
ABE 0
ERTE 311,836
EHE 43,808
& &t 722,358




T,

201SEEREREL HnE

(20184 5HMD) No. 1
L |
&5 | Bt £ B A = IRAZE | FHE eg)

38| 5/2| AMMEH psmERss A5 585,081 | 4,992,561
39| 5/9|FEEE EBERRBC 7A1%) 4,860 4,987,701
40{ 5/10|Z3E - RIGIEEIE |HIER (5/9,HE554,14) 22,740 4,964,961
41| 5/10|FAFEFHEE HIRH (5/15716,5k HE 2T, 1E-75) 61,560 4,903,401
41| 5/10[FHERIEE AR (5/15716, B BHRE, SHT) 87,660 4,815,741
42| _5/15|F%% G TR QAN ~ R 1) 250 | 4815491
43| 5/17|EHB%E EHARCIY—r—=) 1,966 4,813,525
44| 5/17|WHER HHIEE (5/18719, 8B 7+ —7.534) 160,040 4,653,485
45 5/21|HHBETE ALEEFREE 610 % 40,432 | 4,613,053
46| 5/21|FHBERE PSR (EEEEIR RIS 6 A5 3,000 4,610,053
47| 5/21|FHFRE ERENEE 614y 40,432 4,569,621
48| 5/21|FHBAE S AR(EEERIB AR 6A S 3,456 4,566,165
49| 5/21|EBEE REDFE-BEHE 6% o 43,335 | 4,522,830
50f 5/21|FHEFTE EREEEFE TER A 21,790 4,501,040
51| _5/21| g |Ewezs ean | 54,324 | 4446716
52| 5/21|FEHEiE ENREERE 614 35432 4411284
53| 5/21|EHTR SRR BN 551 5 5000 | 4406284
54| 5/21|FEHEE AETDEE 6845 60,162 | 4,346,122
55| 5/22|iRER R AU AR 455) 2,154 | 4343968
56| b5/22|FAEHFEE FIy—{X (M, 48 5) 1,170 4,342,798
57| 5/22|iAEMGEE HIY AR (BBLIE 4AS) 2,109 4,340,689

58] 5/22|REMHER AIVARHEAR, 1A H) 2,531 4,338,158
59| 5/22[fAEFAEE BEELR} (FeA, 4H &) 600 4,337,558
60| 5/23|EFHEAR M5 A HiBaBEFEE 51 81U 3,093 4,334,465
B1|- 5/23| &AL [ ge70 00 Rt 5.8 49 513L 3,093 |  4331,372
62| 5/23|FBETHE ELHE (F) BRI 4A % 3314 | 4,328,058
63| 5/23|FIEETE FEHE(E) VAR 4A S 1,500 4,326,558
64| 5/24|FHE BrER &= 48 5)FAXA 388 4,326,170
64| b5/24|FHEBR EREEL & (EE 48 MMVI—tvb 2,734 | 4,323,436
64| 5/24|=HE EREL SRS 4A DTV oY Kk 5616 | 4,317,820
65| 5/24|EEFFE ERHRE (F)ERMN 485 3,242 4,314,578
66| 5/24|ERATE K (E)HAR 585 1,497 4,313,081
67| 5/24|EHH HRFK (F) BER 4AFAS 919 4,312,162




TN,

2018 EHBHEE HNE

(2018% 5HM No. 2
=84 .
EF | g1 % E A B IRAZE | FHIEE TREE
68] 5/24| XK AT () BE -84 A5 455 6,786 4,305,376
69| 5/24|FHms AET(H) BEE AR FIAS 2191 | 4303185
70| 5/28|&RHEAR ML ST Bhoest 58 HEI%L ~ 4037 |  4299,148
71| 5/28|EF%E AV F—RyMeFa) 7AHERRY - AR A 5y L 10,584 4,288,564 |.
72| 5/28|EHE AR EA 530 F B A 583 4,243 | . 4,284,321
73| 5/28| G REAR I B AR RA TR 58 £ 3I%L 4,000 | 4,280,321
74| 5/28|GHHEEAL (8 B (iR ) 51 49517L 5716 | 4,274,605
75| 5/28|FH% -7 NFVE IR A 5551 3L 1,728 4,272,877
76| 5/29|FEETE . |RE)BRML 485 3,858 4,269,019
77| 5/29|FEHBEE RE)VHFRRBAD 602 4,268,417
78| 5/20| %5 A () BREM AT S 3,568 | 4,264,849
79| 5/30| WHHERSE 22— (%22, 44 4)) 50,686 | 4,214,163
80| 5/30|FHE = — Ak 4,374 4,209,789
81) 5/30|@EHEAR (IERATE ) B EH(2018.472019.3) 5640 | 4,204,149
82| 5/30|KBHEAK R HIPEE EH RS 17,496 4,186,653
83| 5/30|FEHLE Avi—RybbFall FHRATFRII4A 5 2,916 4,183,737
84| 5/30|EEHEAE MR hoAERRSSESE 5.8 45 6,817 | 4,176,920
AE 0| 1,400,722
A&t 6,300,000 | 2,123,080 4,176,920
201845 5AE
HERRE 157,784
HisE 160,040
S8 0
ER-HETHE 22,740
BHERE 50,686
AHBAR 49,892
IEERILEE S 0
AG#E 585,081
EZmE 328,162
EHE 46,337
& & 1,400,722




TN,

o

2018FEBUEHER HnE

kS HARERINETEA
(20184 64 | No. 1
ReIE . .
#5 | BT # B A = IRAZE | STHi%E FRE8
85| 6/1)&RHERE TSR AR A 5 3IHL 6,480 4,170,440
86|  6/5|\fE% sgmEans 544 (K 585,081 | 3,585,350
87| 6/11|AfF% szs—% (i 812 5,790 | 3,579,569
88| 6/12|HiEE AT (FELORESES) 16,000 [ 3,563,569
89| 6/18|FEFE LR (E) BRI AL 3,160 3,560,409
90| 6/18|FEX%E EEE (F) BFER 4AAFRAS 3.801 3,556,608
91| 6/19|FAEMITE HIYAX(BBLUE, 584 855 3,555,753
92| 6/19|FAEMREE HIVACER, 5B %) 2588 | - 3,553,165
93| 6/21|FEKFE WLEERE 1A% 40,432 3,512,733
94| 6/21|=HpiE S (EEE RSN TAS 3000 | 3,509,733
95{ 6/21|FHEE - EREFE THS 40,432 13,469,301
96| 6/21|FEFE ERCEDE B 1A% | 3,456 3,465,845
97| 6/21|FHE REZE-BFE TAS | 43,335 3,422,510
98| 6/21|FBATE BRI (R R T4 21,790 | 3,400,720
99| 6/21|FHFTE FEIERE 1A% 54,324 3,346,396
100| . 6/21 |EF5FF EMEERT 110 35,432 3,310,964
101 6/21|%BHEIR EHEDEEER B 68 5 5,000 3,305,964
102{ 6/21|FEHFR AMEFEE 1Ay 60,162 3,245,802
103|  6/22[&@EHERE ANERTE(THEZESTH) 100 3,245,702
104 6/25|@FIEAR . |[45 B #HIBIEE 68451 %L 3,093 3,242,609
105| 6/25{ & EHEAR TErre i st 63 5813 3,093 3,239,516
106| 6/25|'GFEEAR Mg EL-3<Y) "18.6~'19.3% 6,500 3,233,016
107 6/25|@BHEEAE BB DAEE ER AN 14,580 3,218,436
108]  6/25| G EHEAR (B 1S ) 2018.4~2019.3%) 3,360 | 3215.076
1091 6/25|RfFiE%E MHEBME G R HRF) 1,000 3,214,076
110 6/26| ERHENE MR Ab T8 BERERE 63 4981 %L 4,037 3,210,039
111 6/26[ FBHEAR I BRI ETEE 68 5551 L 4,000 3,206,039
112] 6/26| ERHEAR a8 | TR SRR 68 531%L 5716 3,200,323
113| 6/26| 5% BEELS A 5y (BT~ 1,610 3,198,713
114| 6/26|'GFHERE a—§ (R, 55 4)) 57,889 3,140,824
115  6/26| 5% |zr—A 4,374 3,136,450
i16] _6/26/%55% BIERIRULE 55 FAXF 43| 3136407
116| 6/26|FHB#H BRI SURE 58 S i—Ayb 2,745 | 3,133,662




— =

201 8 EREHESR HnE

ANy

(20184 6H%A) No. 2
g . .
| &S | B % H A = IRAZE | FHZE REE
116|  6/26|FEHE BEREHE(HEE 5 B )7Ly v 5,616 3,128,046
17| 6/26|FHE REEBRR 58S 3.528 3,124,518
118| 6/26| =T RE AR 6AS 634 . 3123884
119| _6/26| FBHTE S () K #4755 5 757 | 3123127
120 6/26|EHE R (E) EBFN S ARAS 3504 | 3,119,623
121 e/26|EEEE AT (3) BE - B 58 5 4466 | 3115157
122| 6/26|FEH%%E AT () BEAR s ARAS 2,181 3,112,976
123| 6/27|EHBE A/ =Ry bl T 8- K45 F 53 10,584 | 3,102,392
124] 6/27|EBR ABTE A =g VRS B 453195 | 4243| 3008149
125| 6/28| 5% -7 RAVCERAREASBIEL 1,728 | 3006421
_126)  6/29|FHHE NFN GEHEEA A~ N 140 3,096,281
127| 6/29|FHERFEE WY RUEER. 5HS) 3,166 | 3,003,115
128| 6/29|FREHLE HVARTEAR, 6A5) | 476 3,092,639
129| 6/29| &L AE [IRHE s FEsERE SRR 6.8 & 6,817 3,085,822
BEt 0| 1,091,098
L 6,300,000 | 3,214,178 3,085,822
2018 6 AE
BREMAE 7,085
s E 17,000
SBE 0
BiE-RIEE8E | 0
ARMERLE 64,469
HHBAR 51,196
LSRILEEE 0
AGE 590,871
EEME 319,908
EKE 40,569
& & 1,091,098



—T
. )

2018FEEEBHAEE HWE

. Af :lt Loy =
(2018F 7H4) No 1
EE .
5 | B Z E A ES URAZE | FINEE TREE
130  7/2|EE®E AR, ) : 1,890 3,083,932
131] V4| REHEE HIP AT D, 48 4y) 4,234 3,079,698
132 7/4|FAEBEE VAR (SBLIE, 65 5) 1,531 3,078,167
133 7/4|FENRE BETOH (5 B<IT, 654) 2500 | 3,075,667
134 /4| BEATEL (5 5<UE, 68 4) 2,100 | 3,073,567
. 7/5 BHEEBRT~9HHAE 6,300,000 9,373,567 |-
135|  7/5| A4 gxmaaks oA 5 (I 685,686 | 8,687,881
136]  7/9|FBE A -2y k2T HRSFHRFI5 A 55 2916 8,684,965
137|  7/9[EFIEANE EERMOOLLBEELFD ) 1,500 8,683,465
138 7/11 @ RIEAE (B AL A B A 2018.4~2019.3 . 6.910 | 8,676,555
139 7/11|EREAE [FFogiR 2018.4~2019.38 4> 6,240 8,670,315
140 7/11|BFHEAR E— R T HFLEE EERAE 15,552 8,654,763
141 T/N|EERR _ |[EBSREERAK 5A% 3,290 8,651,473
142| 7/11|EHEEE EWEX (S AAK 6% 360 8,651,113
143 7/11|EHE BRI X (%) AGEE 576 4 8431 8,650,270
144] " 7/11|FH#E EWER (F) B SAFIAS 919 8,649,351
145| 7/18|EXE g (F)EBEA 4AS 4,947 8,644,404
146|  7/18|EHFHE HET () BRA 505 3540 | 8,640,864
147|_7/18|EH% AT () BEEK 48 RIS 3715 | 8,637,149
148| 7/18|FAEMSLE AV AR T D, 58 5) 3,185 |. 8,633,964
149| 7/18|EHHR T (%) B 654 3342 | 8630622
150|  7/18| =% BOT () AGER 475A% 1,558 8,629,064
151| 7/18|%85% HOT (3) B 5AFUTS 2602 | 8626462
152 7/18|ZEHEE TEE (E)EXKR6AS 3,209 8,623,253
153| 7/18|E=HErE FEE(F) Kk 458 % 2,325 8,620,928
154 7/18| &K% EEE () BEA S ARNAS 3,834 8,617,094
155 7/18|HHER HISEE (7/21723, B 1L %12,24) 217,992 | 8,399,102
156| 7/20|F e HEEEFEE 8A % 40,432 8,358,670
157 7/20|EHErE PSR (E BB A 8 4> 3,000 8,355,670
158|  7/20|F & EREEE 8A & 40,432 8,315,238
159]  7/20| EX%EE ERR(EBL R A6 811 4y 3,456 8,311,782
160] 7/20|EHFE ROE)FE-FEEE 8A S 43,335 8,268,447




R '\‘

201 BB HAES HE

=]

(20184 7HM No. 2

g ,

&5 .| B & E A = IRARE | ZHF FREE
161  7/20|= %% EMBREFE- TER IS 21,790 8,246,657
162| 7/20|FEFErE BEI(EERE 8A% 54,324 8,192,333
163 7/20|EHEFRE ERREFES 8H S L 35,432 8,156,901
164|  7/20|BHFR EHES G EEN TAS 5,000 8,151,901
165|  7/20| BT KEEEE 8AS | 60,162 | 8,091,739
166| 7/20|BHER R (7/25727, 3% B HHEnFL) 92,660 [ 7,999,079
167| _7/20{2255 - BRIFISEIE | R (7/26, BUN AL, 240) | 42,680 7,956,399 |
168 7/23|ERUEAR [ B 7R s 7H £ BI%L L 3,093 7,953,306 |
169| " 7/23|EEUEAE Ao e TH 2B _ 3,093 7,950,213
170) 7/24| @RI BEEH'57 Thn5 B kR o 1,000 | 7,949.213
171] 7/24| & BHEAR FHENRIKERE IFRKT] 2,910 7,946,303
172 7/26| EEEALE MR AR Mt 78 231 %L - 4,037 7,942,266
173| 7/26| EEIEAE [ BRI pEes 78 55198 | _ 4000| 7938266
174]  7/26[EEHEAE e B ) FsEsin ) 7 /08| 3%L 5716 | 7,932,550
175 7/26(/2 5% RN (ABEEEEN) i 120 7,932,430
176| 7/26|FAEIFER AV AR (FSL 68 53) 2,425 7,930,005
177 7/27| L& Avi—Ro Ml 7 B8R -2 6 A & 10,584 7,919,421
178| 7/27|EHE AR A I—Ry MR A 4731 % 4,243 7,915,178

179} /2T SRS FIRI{ (= 2— ANo.695 "Ne.700) 305,532 7,609,646
180 7/27|=% WEESUEE 6 A FAXA 280 | 7,609,366
180| 7/27|E%%E EEEFHEOER 60 DM b—Fyb 2917 | - 7,606,449
180 7/27|EHH BB EHEE 6B )7V 5616 7,600,833
181 7/27|EEHERE ot —f} (. 68 %) 88,669 |  7512,164
182|  7/27|&REAE A (FIEXAR) 19,980 | 7492184
183) 7/27|EmHE  |ov—ms | 7,344 | 7,484,840
184| 7/27|EH#H AV E—Fy b e%a) T AR FRF6. A 5 2916 7,481,924
185| 7/27|FHEETR AHT (F)EX-BH-KERL 6,671 7,475,253
186 7/27|HHE ASRT (%) BEER 6 A RIS 2,191 7,473,062
187 7/30|EHR r—7 WIVE RS 531 L 1,728 | 7,471,334
188| _7/30| 5558 EHE () BLK 655 3361 | 7467973
189| 7/30|FEHEFTE ERBE(E)TAR 1A 320 7,467,653
190] 7/30|FEHE EIREFX (4) EELM 68 FILAS 923 7,466,730




201 8F EBUSTAER M

=ikt HA Rl B
(20184 T7HM No. 3

i \

S | HfE % B "B IRAZE | THI%E vyl
191|  7/30|RFE%E HIEE (8/879, B D, 44) 170,880 7,295,850
192 7/30|FHErE RE)VBETNK 6% 3,390 [ 7,292,460 |
193] 7/30|F e REIVHAR TAS _ - _ 587 7,291,873
194 7/30|FE%%E REBEERAFAS 3159 | 7,288,714
195  7/30| =R TH(E) BEMA 1A% 1,350 | 7,287,364
196| 7/30| BHEE ERL () HAR 4ASH 397 7286967
197|  7/30|FHEE | ER (@) kaER T4 S a 1,471 ] 7,285,496
198| 7/30|FHE ERR(E)BRE AARIRS 1,850 | 7,283,646
199]  7/30|HH5ETE Hk(F BRI 5AL . 1,268 | 7,282,378
200 7/30\F=FITE __ |HREESNK 6AY Xl 1,311 7,281,067
201| 7/30|F=FERE.  [HREOFRR A Lo | 318] 7,280,749
202| 7/30|=gmErE e @ Ak 685 1 318 | 7280431
203] 7/30|FHE BRI BEK SARIMAS _ __ 1,832 7,278599
2041 7/31|EEHEAL [ S Ak TR S 6817 | 7:271,782

A&t ) 16,300,000 | 2,114,040

&t 12,600,000 | 5,328218 7,271,782

201854 7R
|BEMRE 13,875
s E 481,532
RRE 2,100
EF-BEESHE 42,680
BERHERRE 88,669
BHEAR 80,848
ILSRIGEEE 305532
AHE 685,686
EEmE ! 351,539
EHE 61,579
& Bt 2,114,040




TN
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2018 EHEHESE HNE

(20184 8HM No. 1
B |

£ | 84 % A A & IRA%E | FHi%E 48
205| 8/1|FH B} (R T~ AR S Rk e ) 570 7,271,212
206|  8/2|FAHISER. VYA (SBLIE, TH R 785 7,270,427
207|  8/2|5E%E EEEER (5B, THR) 800 7,269,627
208|  8/3|AM:E |ppmsarsas N 585,081 | 6,684,546
209  8/7|AEE e 5 e (I 561,195 | 6,123,351
210| 8/7|F=%# BIR R (A S BITE R 120 6,123,231
211|  8/9|Ei# B (B EHRE R A %) - 140 6,123,091
212|  8/10|#FiEE (5 8 DR | JREIFEX v Bt _ 7400 | 6,115,691

8/11 FlE-FES 23 6,115,714
213| 8/17|EHE FF (MR~ B BB B 250 6,115,464
214 8/21 | HIEFHE EEEEFEE 9H 5 B 40432 | 6,075,032
215 8/21|EHFE FEEE(ESTEHRMEL 98 5 3,000 6,072,032
2168| 8/21|FEHEE TREFE 985 40,432 6,031,600
217|  8/21|FEHETE AR (SN BLIR B 94 & 3,456 6,028,144
218|  8/21|EEE REDKE-EHEE 945 L 43,335 5,984,809
219|  8/21|BEHFHE BRI (RS TR 044 21,790 5,963,019
220| _8/21|EH5HTH |ERERE A% | 154,324 | 5908,695
221 8/21| e EHEEREE AR 35,432 5,873,263
222| 8/21|EFFTE HARCEEE IS EAE 87 4 5,000 5,868,263
223| 8/21|Z=¥E FE(RE A% 60,162 5,808,101
224|  8/22|KBIATE EIRI (= 2—ZNb.701,~77) 1,503,684 | 4,304,417
225 8/22|HEE BRI GEE TH 2)FAXA 97 4,304,320 |
225 8/22|EHEHE EiEE&FEE T )1 —%vh 3,544 4,300,776
225| 8/22|Hi5% EEBEUEE TARTVyIE 5616 | 4,295,160
226| 8/22|EEMERE S R TAR) 59,125 4,236,035
227| 8/22|EFHEAE BB — IR HIIEE SR RN 13,608 4,222 427
228| 8/22|HEHE AN EL-BAK TS 4,695 | 4217732
220| 8/22|EBE AT () IR THRAS 2,209 | 4215523
230| 8/23|EHIEAE M2 B 6 R 8 23I%L 3,093 4,212,430
231| 8/23|EREAE [REEHTha TR 88 5% L 3,093 4,209,337
232 8/ EHE A h—Ry Ml THRTFRIGTA &5 2916 4,206,421
233| 8/23|mHER TG B I SR S S () 4,080 4,202,341
234) 8/24|WEFEHK HIVAR(ERTAD) 4,060 | 4,198,281




—

201 SAEEMBEHESR HinE

. 2 3 =itk
(20184 8HSZ). No. 2

B3 ‘

B | aft % 5 @ & IRALE | FHiE 48
235 * 8/24|23% EEAh (R TA5) 500 | 4,197,781
236) 8/27|BEEEAE MRl BTR TR BA S 3I%L 4,037 4,193,744

237 8/oT|HHR Avi—Fobtdal 72— 2$T A 5 — 10,584 | 4,183,160

238| B/27T|FEEE AETEA SRR BRT A 5531 % 4,243 4,178,917
239 8/27|EEEAE [ RBTEA B seEt 88 28I PL _ 4,000 4,174,917
240(_ 8/27|&ERHEAE Mei il DREHEI sANSIHEL | 5716 4,169,201
241| 8/27|EHE BRI A & (B~ 3,360 4,165,841
242| 8/27|HEFIR 0 |HEEEELIRTAS o 3,431 4,162,410
243) 8/7|EHFE  |mam @) ks e 78 | __2238| 4160172

44| B/2EBE SR WA AL | 3824| 4156348
245| 8/27|EBHE R (E)ELKR THS o 3,581 4,152,767
246| 8/27|HIEFE REOHAR Ay 602 4,152,165
247 8/27|EFiE RO AGER 6TAS - 779 | 4,151,386

| 248| s8/27|ERE AR EFER TAFIAS L 3,325 | 4,148,061

249|  8/28|EHH =T asv e E R A 551 L | 1,728 4,146,333
250| 8/30|sREMITE HVAR(TIT D, 685) 1,889 4,144,444
251| 8/30|28% BEeh (3P, 65 4%) e 400 4,144,044
252| 8/30|fAEHEER AV REGTD, TA5) 2,802 4,141,242
253| 8/30|=aEis R (F)ARER 67TAS | 1,558 4,139,684
254| 8/30| =2 T () EEE 61 FIA S 2,861 | 4136823
255 8/30|ERIEANE EEHE CEHEAR) 16,092 4,120,731
256| 8/30| & BIBAR (FRIE | 6B 85 45 _7417( 4113314
257| 8/31\EFPTE TR E)BERNR 1A% 1,477 | - 4111,837
258| 8/31|SEHKFTE ER(E)VAK TAS 318 | 4111519
259| 8/31|EHFiE AL (3) KiEH 5768 4 1,428 4,110,041
260| 8/31|HEE Ehk (B BRI 6AFIAS 1,847 4,108,244

A&t ' 23| 3,163,561

REt 8,491,779 4,108,244

12,600,023



T "\I

2018& SHE

RERRE 9,536
HisE 11,480
SRE 1,700 | .
EiE-HiEEEHE 0
BERMERRE ‘ 59,125
BHEAE 57,056
ILERIAERE 1,503,684 |
AHE 1,146,276
EBEME 327,470
BHE 47,234
& &t 3,163,561
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2018 EHBERAER HWE

TN

2k S ARl ki Acil
(20184 9H No. 1
Eogii] _ .
&5 | A1 g B A B UIRARE | XHi#E el
261 o/3lERMERE  |F—spsrA5EmL 2386 | 4105858
262 9/4|HHE FERAL (Vv r~y, TEUA) 2,441 4,103,417
263  9/5|AfEB scsmanessd s D | 585081 3518338
264 9/12|FEHE DVD{Y (2 TR DO 10) o 1,570 3,516,766
265 9/13|AEHIEE HIVAR (5BLIE, 88 5 3,001 3,513,675
266| 9/13|FRENITEE F oy —1% (B, 88 %) 1,150 3,512,525
267| 9/20|FFHE HFERICLa—F — FEEF) 14,020 3,498,505
268| 9/21|#HETE SRR R 105145 40432 | 3458073
269| 9/21|HEEFRE T 5 2 (BB S 108 4> | apoo| 3455073
270 9/21|FEFEFTE EREFEE 108 4 - 40,432 3,414,641
271  9/21|=HEE ER(EEEE S 108 5 3456 3,411,185
- 272| 9/21|EHIE REDFE -HFE 1085 B 43,335 3,367,850
273| 9/21|EHPE ERFEKEFEE ETER 10145 .| 21,790 3,346,060
274] 9/21|EFFTIE HEH(EERE 10A% _ 54,324 3,291,736
275 o/21|EHFR EHEEFE 104 5 | 35432| 3256304
276| 9/21 | FHEE EWEEEE S AR 0A 5 5,000 3,251,304
277| _9/21|FHEE AKETERE 1085 . 60,162 3,191,142
278|_ 9/25|BAHHEAR M5 B i MEREEL 9 231 L 3,093 3,188,049
279] 9/25|EEIEAR MeFE R stk 98 &BITL 3,093 3,184,956
280| 9/25|ERMERE o . 88 4) 40239 | 3144717
281| 9/25{ B BHEAE E ] (8T KD 17,064 3,127,653
282| 9/25|FEHE ' o — Rk , 6,868 3,120,785
- 283)  9/25|EETE EIREE () B TAY 4435 | 3,116,350
284| 9/95|EFEE B X (F) HAR 8AS 199 3,116,151
285| 9/25|EFEFE BRI X (F) AGEE 78R & 843 3,115,308
286| 9/25|FEHHE EREFR (F) EENR TARAS 939 3,114,369
287| 9/26| & FHEAE MR ALgiR MR 98 & 5IFEL 4,037 3,110,332
288| 9/26| EFHEAR [ H R MEaRR 98 43I TL 4,000 3,106,332
289| 9/26|BEIEAR RS TR IE A 5716 3,100,616
290 9/26|FEIE - |EENSH 4 (BT R 3570 | 3,097,046
291| 9/26|=8%E BTk (e 8 5 4FAXA 53 3,096,993
291 9/26|EH#H BEEEI S (FE 8 A )M —Fvh 3,576 3,093,417
291| 9/26| =% BEEEIS(EE 88 H)7VyYk 5,616 3,087,801




2018EEHEHER HinE

R

R

2k% HAZERIA TR
(20184F 9AHD ' ' " No.
B
#E | BfH| % H A = IRAZE | FzE %8
292| 9/26|EEIEAE B — AR DRI IERE BB AANE) 18,468 | 3,069,333
293 9/26|HEE A5 RyMeF2 Y THRTFRIKISA & 2,916 3,066,417
204| 9/26|EHTTE KO (H) EK-BIA-kESAS 0 | 6,821 | 3,059,596
__295| 9/26|EHE ABT (F) BEEA SAFAS 2,181 3,057,415
206 9/27|HHE Ah—Robeka)F BRI A 5y | 10584 | 3.046.831
297 9/27| %% AR A5~ MNILAEISH 455 5 4,243 3,042,588
298| 9/27|FEHETE REERMK AN 1 4,121 3,038,467
_299| 9/27|EWHEHE 20 |REFAR AL - 602 3,037,865
300 9/27|EHE R (E)BEN 8ANAS o 3,232 3,034,633
301| 9/28|EFETE BN (E)BEINTAS 5289 | 3,029,344
302| ' 9/28|HHE BT (3) BiEX TAFAS 1 - 3420 3,025,924
303| 9/28|FHEETE ERE () BRN 8AS 1,483 3,024,441
304| 9/28|BRETH =k (3B) ALK 8H 4 I 318 | 3024123
305|  9/28| R R (35) AGHE 7788 & 1,471 3,022,652
306| 9/28|EHE A (35) AR TAFAS o 1,837 | 3020815
307|  9/28|=%E y=7' MV E R RIS A S5 HL 1,728 3,019,087
308| 9/28|F@AHLER AV AR (B B 88 4)) 2913 | 3016174
309| 9/28|KHRAHESR - |BEE(ca—ARTERER) 1,400 | 3,014,774
310 9/28|&EHEAE FPREE b SRREERERTEL 0.8 45 6,817 3,007,957
Ag 0| 1,100,287 '
$Et 12,600,023 { 9,592,066 3,007,957




TN

el

2018-’$— ORE

NETEE o 7,154
BEE 0
LHE _ | —1
B -HIEEHE 0.
BHIERRE 42,625
BEHBAE 62,288
[GERISEEE L 1,400
ABE 585,081
|EBmE 332,945
EXKE 68,794
& &t | 1,100,287




TN

2018EEBHEHAEE HE

(201 8%£10H%)

1
g ,
 FS | Bt g B A B IRAZE | FHigE TRE8
11| 10/1[&EHERER F— SRR 8 A58 L 324 3,007,633
312| 10/1|EFERE EHHXE (E B 8AL 3851 | 3003782
313| 10/1|EHFE |ESFRK(EIAR 98 199 3,003,583
314| 10/1|F%%E EHBFX (%) E5R s AFAY 928 3,002,655
315| 10/3|RAEMFEE BEER (55<E, 9A ) 250 3,002,405
316 10/3|&mE Breh (55K, 98 4) B 2,200 3,000,205
317]10/3|FEERrE R VAL (FER 9A ) 670 2,999,535
318 10/3|&EE BEEEL (7 AL, 914) | 2500 2,997,035
10/4 REEHR10~128 5 A% 6,300,000 9,297,035
319 10/5| ABFE smzas 595 (I | s85081| 8711954
320] 10/5|FAEHER AYVARER 58 5) 1,022 8,710,932
321| 10/5/FAEHIFE HIVAR A, TH %) _f 23821 8708550 |
322| 10/5|FRAEFEE HYY Ak (FEA 8A %) 3,606 | 8704944
323 10/5|FMENEE VAR IR, 9H R) | 1,422 8,703,522
324| 10/5|&HE BEERL (TEA, 9H ) - 3,300 8,700,222
325| 10/10|EHEFE AEER(EBRK AL 3.918 8,696,304
326 10/10| 5% 76 574 () WSS TR FIAL 3972 | 8692332
327| 10/10|FHET# FH 3 (4) BRI 9A 5 4,105 | 8,688,227
328| 10/10|%HiEFTE 448 () AGKE 87914 2,281 8,685,046
329| 10/10| =% %R () BaE A 8 A RIS N 3,783 8,682,163
330| 10/15(kHEE (B8 %) 10/23 24 (B205) 44,280 8,637,883
331| 10/17|EEE J=NaN AR Y 78(18.10719.34)) 6296 | 8,631,587
332| 10/19|EHFHE TS E(EFE 1174 40432 |  8591,155
333| 10/19|EHHTE TS (B E SRR 1154 3,000 8588155
334| 10/19|EHHE ERERE A% 40,432 8,547,723
335| 10/19|#BHE EREEEE B E AR 115 5 3456 |  8544,267
336| 10/19|EHTE REFE-FHEE 1185 43,335 8,500,932
337| 10/19|FHETE EHIKEES EEE 1185 21,790 | 8,479,142
338| 10/19|EHATH |EAERE 11445 54,324 | 8,424,818
339| 10/19|=HEE EREERE 1A S 35,432 8,389,386
340| 10/19|EHEFE FREBEES B 108 4 5,000. 8,384,386
341| 10/19|EFHrE FETE)ZFE 11A% 60,162 8,324,224
342| 10/22|FHFTHE B0 (90) BRI 88 45 8,317,559

6,665




20183 FEHEHREE HWE

=3 5 \
(20184F10HA4) No. 2
¥ |
= | At Z B A = IRAZE | XHI%EE TRE8
343| 10/22|EHHE BOHY () AGEREF 8798 45 | 1,601 8,315,958
344| 10/22\ B8 HET (%) BEE AR AL 2,718 8,313,240
345| 10/23|&EHHBEAE M3 B BT BEREE 108 5 81% L B 3,093 8,310,147
346 10/23|&FHEAR [BEERTR BERERL 108 53313 L 3,003 8,307,054
347| 10/25|EHHERRE o —fh (BEE, 98 4 76,818 8,230,236
348| 10/25|BERIEANE {EEHE (KB ER) 17,064 8,213,172
349 10/25| %8 2 — Ak L 4,374 8,208,798
350 10/25[FEHEAE B — VR T RIE RS o 14,580 8,194,218
351| 10/26|@REAR LI R 10953151 | 4,037 | 8,190,181
352| 10/26| & RHEA R [ RS R MESER 108 53[3L _ 4,000 8,186,181
353 10/26{GRHEATE TR | SRR 108 S5 | 5716| 8180465 |
354| 10/26|EEE _ FERI9A & (Bra i~ R 1,680 8,178,785
355] 10/20| W% 15—y Neka) TAH BRI -0 A 5 10584 | 8,168,201
356| 10/29|=%%& AETEA P2 MBI A 08I | 4,243 8,163,958
357| 10/29| %% r—7 NVTVETEREIOA 531 %L 1,728 8,162,230
358 10/30|/AEHEE ENRI (== —2No.702"No.707) 292,680 7,869,550
359| 10/30{E%% BB S (LR 98 HFAXR 108 7,869,442
359 10/30|%F%# BRI HEE 9A IN{v8—Rub 2,939 7,866,503
359| 10/30| %% EHEREUEE 0O 97Vvyvk 5,616 7,860,887
360| 10/30[FHE A8~y bt a ) THRSTFHRMA 5 - 2,916 7,857,971
361| 10/31| =5 AR (E)ER-BHR A S 3,886 7,854,085
362) 10/31|%5H%E AT (45) BEE OA R AL 2,172 7,851,913
__363) 10/31 EHEAR [FRER) fh SAREERERER) 108 & - 6,817 7,845,096
A&t 6,300,000 | 1,462,861
it 18,900,023 | 11,054,927 7,845,006




2018 10AE

HEMREE 9,352
HisE 44,280
o oy 8,000 [
i -HEEDE 0
BHAERE 77142 |
EHBAE " 58,400
TN 292,680
AEE 585,081
BHEmE 333,869
=BT 54,057
& &t 1,462,861




2018 EHBERAER HnE

(2018411H%4)

1
g i :
= | Hf % = A = IRAEE | XHE |  FREE
364| 11/17&BHERRE TSR FE - 98 5 5IEL . 10,254 7,834,842
365| 11/1|HRHFE R(E) BRI 9H% 3493 | 7,831,349
366| 11/1|FEHME RE) AR 10A% 587 7,830,762
367 11/1|EBHE £ (3 AER 8798 % 779 | 7,829,983 |
368| 11/1|HH%E 5t (35) BEEL 95 RSy 3811 | 7826172
369 11/5|AfE% snmases108 2 R 585,081 |  7.241.091
370| 11/6|FREMREE HARE (11/7°8,db L - AF £ 44) 119,720 7,121,371
371| _11/6|FBEE EIRHR () BRA 9AS 3,952 7,117,419
372| 11/6|EFHE#E BRI (F) AR 1084y 241 7,117,178
373| 11/6|=FpnE TMFR () AEH 91085 | 865 7,116,313
374 11/6|H5% EUREFIK (3) BEEA 9 FUSES B 919 | 7,115,394
375|  11/6|#FERE IR (11/29712/2,54 80 24) 179,120 6,936,274 |
376| 11/13|FHEMIEE HIVAR(SBLIE 100 5) 1,701 6,934,573
377 11/13|FREMTE SEBTE} (5B<IE, 108 4 600 6,933,973
378 11/13|RENER AV AR (ER. 108 5Y) 1,291 6,932,682
379| 11/19|=8EE FEE (F) ESK 100% 3,389 6,929,293
380| 11/19|%&#H PRZ28 () EEE 9 ARHS 4,339 6,924,954
381| 11/21|F%FE L E(ENRE 12845 40432 | 6,884,522
382| 11/21|EHErE PE (BB 16} 128 4 3,000 6,881,522
383[ 11/21|BHsETH EREDEE 12A% 40432 | 6,841,090
384| 11/21|FHKEI% EAEEE IR RN 1285 3,456 6,837,634
385| 11/21|=EHAE REFRE-FrEe 12845 43,335 6,794,299
386| 11/21|HEFRE EIRRERE-FEE 1285 21,790 6,772,509
3871 11/21|H5EE EEFEE 12A% 54,000 6,718,509 |
388| 11/21|EEmE ERE(EZE 285 35432 6,683,077
389| 11/21|EFHFrE EREBF BB R 11H S 5,000 6,678,077
390| 11/21|%%FAE ATERE 1285 60,162 6,617,915
391| 11/26[ERHEAE MTAEHT ) TR 118 £31%L 4,037 6,613,878
392 11/26|GFIEEAE M7 B B BERERE LLR 5y3(3% L 3.003 6,610,785
393| 11/26| & EIEAL [ 7er B0 ) Wk 118 458 3%L 3,093 6,607,692
394| 11/26|&FIEAR [ ARHEA B RERE 11 A 281U 4,000 6,603,602
395| 11/26|ERHEE AR M A O MRERRRA) L1ASBIEL 5716 6,597,976
396| 11/27| 58 E AvB—FyMedal) 7 (8- 208 45 10,584 6,587,392




2018EEHERES HnE

(2018411H%) No. 2
B .
EBS | B % B 4 A B IRARE | FHIEE TRER
397| 11/27|®=%R AR A p—Fy VRS0 25313 4243 | 6,583,149
398 11/27|%%% 7 VTVEBRBN0A 531 3L 1,728 | 6,581,421
| 399| 11/27)8BHEREE _ _ |mE—Hi(E= 1084) 63,649 6,517,772
400| 11/27|=%% BIERGUESE 108 FAXA i 128 6,517,644
400| 11/27|=%% BRI 10 S5 —3h 13295|  6.514.349
400| 11/27|H5%5% BB AGEE 108 5)7vek 5,616 6,508,733
401| 11/27|/RERIATER FIRIA(==2—AN0.708"No.7124f) | | 1,432,080 5,076,653
- 402| 11/27|EBIREA S RS BRI 15,552 | 5,061,101
403 11/27|F5E AvE—Fy k20T HRTHI10 H 43 2,916 5,058,185
404| 11/28|FEE AT () BE B -kl 108 % L 6,804 5,051,381
 405| 11/28|F %% AT (3 BEE(S 104 FURS _ 2,191 5,049,190
__406| 11/28|EFHE RO TR 10H % L 1_ 3555 5,045,635 |
__A407|_11/28|HIEFEE R (B HAR_11A 5 634 | 5,045,001
408| 11/28|FHEE R (E)BENR 10BFAS - 3,517 5,041,484
409| 11/29|FI5ETE B (F)BRAL 10A 4 5,295 5,036,189
410 11/29\5%% ERT () BwEEIL OA PR . 2,727 5,033,462 |
41| 11/29|=5EE Bk () EKMN 9AS 1,408 5,032,054
412| 11/29| %% AL () A s A RIS 1,832 5,030,222
413 11/20| 5% R () BRER OB FIE S 1,877 | 5028345
414l 11/29|EHEFTE TR (E) BENR 1005 1,344 5,027,001
415| 11/29| BHEFE ER (4 BEA 1185 1,278 | 5025723
416 11/29| % %% B () H R4 985 318| 5025405
417| 11/29| ERFE H(E) FRR 1084 327| 5025078
418| 11/290\ =& R () AGER 97108 4% 1,428 5,023,650
419| 11/29|=%% FEAS (T 740, HEEEM) 8,295 5,015,355
420| 11/29| G5 EAS [ ARHE | HhSHEERRE TR 109 4> 6,817 5,008,538
A ' 0| 2,836,558
REt 18,900,023 | 13,891,485

5,008,538



2018F118%E

AEMRE 123,312
HiEE 179,120
REBE 0
B -REIHE 0
ERERE 73,903
HHBAR 42,308
ARG EES 1,432,080
AlEE o 585,081
BHRE 342,736
E=HE 58,018
& & 2,836,558




N

P

201SEERTBWER HinE

/—\{ L L2
(2018412H4) No. 1
g
B | BT ¥ B A = IR AZE | HHEE 758
421| 12/3|@EHER% 7SR TEL 104 SBIHL 356 |  5008,182
4221 12/3|EREAR BRI EE RS, BB 2,400 5,005,782
423 12/5| AfEE epRaEes o | 585081 | 4,420,701
424 12/6|EHEPETE BERERX () ELMN 1085 3,508 4,417,193
425 12/6|FEHATE ERESE(EAAR 1AL 1,308 4,415,885
426| 12/6|FEPTE EREX () TWmE 1LY 2,375 4,413,510
| _427| 12/7|REMEE HIY AL (SBLIE, 11A5) o 2,237 4,411,273
428| 12/7|FRAEIEE HIVALER, 118 43) | _ 43386 4,406,937
420 12/14| \fb% sgmaasy—e 561,195 | 3,845,742
430( 12/14|EH%%E F, B AEBREN) ]380 3845382
431 _12/19|ERHEAE |[sF5%iRA2018.472019.3 64 | _ 3600 3,841,782
432| 12/19| BRI AE oy AR b avas - S 15,552 3,826,230
433| 12/19| EEUEAE EIEH AR oy BIRTEDE A 1,512 3,824,718
434) 12/21|FHHE |EZSEEHEE 1A% _ 40,432 | 3,784,286
435| 12/21| =% TE AR (REEEB EEE 1A L 3,000 3,781,286
436| 12/21|=%EiE EREEE 184> - 40,432 | 3,740,854
437| 12/91| =% EREEERIS SR 1A 5 3456 |  3.737.398
438|_12/21|EHFE ROEEFE BEE 1A% 43,135 3,694,263
438| 12/21\FiEFmE ERFREFE TEE LAY L 21,790 3,672,473
440| 12/21|=%m%E - BEIERE 185 54,324 3,618,149
441| 12/21|EHE ERREEE1AD 35,432 3,582,717
442| 12/21 | EHFRE EMWEDSEEGEMEN 1284 5,000 3,577,717
443| 12/21|EHEE AREFE 1A% 60,162 3,512,555
444| 12/21| BT E REEBSNK 1AS 3.486 3,514,069
445| 12/21| S5 REHA 1A% 665 3,513,404
446| 12/21| =3 5 (@) GER 1001184 757 3,512,647
47| 12/21| %% FRE)EERLATAS 3,502 3,509,145
448| 12/25|BEIEAE T3 A BB BEEEE 128 H31%L 3,093 3,506,052
449| 12/25|GHHEAE [SEEsii atst 128 5 31%L 3,003 3,502,959
450| 12/25|&RHERE St —g (=, 11 5) 38,512 3,464,447
451| 12/25| B RIEAE FEEHIR (R KRR). 17,064 3,447,383
452| 12/25| % e — 4,374 3,443,009
453| 12/25|H5E A5 Syheal FARTFERHILLA 5y 2,916 3,440,093




201 SEEHERER LS

Ay H L2
(2018F12Hm No. 2

2@

e | At g H R = IRAZE | ZHIE %8
454| 12/25|FHFE ER(FH)ERMR 118 5,294 3,434,799
455| 12/25| BB | ERT () AGERF 107118 45 | 1,515 3,433,284
456| 12/25| TR =BT (%) AT 11A 5 _ 865 3,432,419
457| 12/25| %% EAT ($) BN 10 AFIAL - 2,759 3,429,660
458] 12/26| & HHHEA B [T LR RSt 128 5 8I3% L 4,037 | 3425623
459| 12/26| BEHEAE (A &R fest 128 4331 %L B 4,000 3,421,623
460| 12/26|@EHEAR _ [renm rmgemes) 12A8%L | | 5716 3415907
461| 12/26|E %% EEH LA & (B~ BRI | 1880 3,414,227
462 12/26[BEIBENE [if AsbE-2) 2018.10~2019.3A 4> 1,630 3,412,597
463| 12/26/FHFTHR  _ |EZEEEBRNA11AS o 3,036 3,409,561
464| 12/26|FFHEAE BB EAER 10011y | 2281 ] 3,407,280
465 12/26| %552  |msm e mEs 10AFES | 3756| 3403524
466| 12/26|FERFTCE HIVAR(F T D, 88 %) 3,234 3,400,290
467 12/26|HERFLE HIVAR T D, 98 5) 4,124 3,396,166
468| 12/26| £8E BERCEH (3, 95 4) - 3,400 3,392,766
469| 12/26|HETHER VARG D, 10845 4,086 3,388,680
470| 12/27| R A 8—Sob =) 7 (BEER—ARHLA 53 10,584 3,378,006
471} 12/27| 5 ARTRA 439 VRIAENLA 55519 4,243 3,373,853
472| 12/27| K% r-TATVEERBIIASEIEL | 1,728 3,372,125
473| 12/27| =5 EiEEEGEE 114 H)FAXE _ 118 3,372,007
473| 12/27|E%% EEEEGEE 11A DMV —4vh 2,808 3,369,199
473 12/27|E%% BEESUESE 11827V 5616 | 32363583
474| 12/28|$EFE  |EABRKEERAK 1845 3,886 3,359,697
475| 12/28| EFHEFNE EREX(E)IAR 285 3,899 | 3355798
476| 12/28|FEiEFTE ERET K () AGEE 117128 % 865 3,354,933
477] 12/28|F5% EIFIX () B 11 AFIAS 1,869 | 3,353,064
478| 12/28|=HEFE A (FEX- AN UIAS 6,027 3,347,037
479| 12/28| K& WY () BRER LLARIA S 2,220 3,344,817
480| 12/28| EXHEAE | MRHE  fhsikskRE T 128 5 6.817 3,338,000

A3 0| 1670538

Rit 18,900,023 3,338,000

15,562,023



-2018E12ﬁ1§?". |

HEARE 18,017
\BHEE B 0
Y o 3,400
5 -HEESE _ _ 0
ERERE 38,868
BHBAE 68,514 |
LIRSS _ — 0
A& ] 1,146,276 |
BB E 346,930
EBE 48,533
& Bt 1,670,538




201BEEBHWER WG

LTS

Ay H L e
(2019% 1HM) No. 1
gl
&2 | At % B n B IRA%E | FH4E i A]

81| 1/4|@BERE F— 2R T 11 9 8ITEL | 669 | 3,337,331
482|  1/4| AF% sumuaksizss R 585,081 2,752,250
483|  1/7|THER BEELHH (5BUE, 128 4) 1,700 | 2,750,550
484|  1/7|FREHEE HIVAR(E R 128 %) 2,045 2,748,505
485|  1/7|&8% BERR GBI R, 128 4)) 1,000 2,747,505
1/9 HHEBE1I~3A DAL 6,300,000 9,047,505
486| 1/10|EHEIBE AT B—ERIRIT BBRAE o 2,570 9,044,935
487| 1/10|E¥HEAE BE— 1R I RN 15,552 9,029,383
488] 1/10/'EHIBEAE N TH TR 2018.4~2019.38 45 4,560 9,024,823

489| 1/11|#EH EERM 2V T R—F) B 2,074 9,022,749 |
490| 1/21| =BT BEEEZE 2R3 | 40432 8,982,317
491 1/21|EHEFHE T8 S (B BIE B 2H & 3,000 8,979,317
492| 1/21{H=5rE TR 28 % 40,432 8,938,885
493|  1/21|EFEiE BB B SR 28 4 3456 8,935,429
a94| 1/21|EmErE REDFE-EEEE 285 43,135 |  8.892.204
495| 1/21|EHAE EREXEFEE-TEE 2AS 21,790 8,870,504
496| 1/21| =R BEREZEE 2% 54,324 8,816,180
497| 1/21|FBAE ERXEFEE 285 35,432 8,780,748
498| 1/21|FHBHE EREEEIE RSN 185 5,000 8,775,748
499| 1/21| =R E FHIEEE 2845 60,162 8,715,586
500 1/23|&EHEAR [ H AR MR LA 51981 3,093 8,712,493
501| 1/23[&ERIBAR (EEoE s BT 1A 93 %L 3,400 8,709,093
502] 1/24|/58RIATEE FTRI{R(==—32No.713 No.7164ih) 263,520 8,445,573
503| 1/24|%%H BIEEISGEE 121 45)FAXH 259 8,445,314
503| 1/24|F%#E TR (% 128 5V 8—%vb 2,979 8,442,335
503| 1/24|EHE BB EEE 128 97V ev i 5,616 8,436,719
504  1/24|@RHERE SR OEE 1285) 67,697 | 8369022
505| 1/24|FG%E o — 4,374 8,364,648
506| 1/24|F=HEEE 07 (%) BB AGE 128 5 9,458 8,355,190
507 1/24|FHE AR (3F) ERELS 12 RIS 2,257 | 8,352,933
508| 1/28|EEIEAE (LS Bt LA 8151 4,037 | 8348396
509| 1/28|{F%E b=y eFa) T HEERI- 252 A 55 10,584 8,338,312
510| 1/28|=%%E ARBTEA Sy RILAEH2A 5533 4,243 8,334,069




—/\_

2018 FEEHERETE HE

Ay He A2
(20194 1HM) No. 2
g -
 EJ/E | A Z B "B URAZE | F %8 JREH
511|  1/28| @M% [ B R %BA BESER 13 453( %L 4,000 | 8,330,069
512| 1/28|GHIBEAR (18 ) TRRsesnd) 1A 531 H%L 5,716 8,324,353
513|  1/28|=%#& =7 VFVEEFRN2 A 5 %L . 1,728 8,322,625
514 1/28|=%% B2 A 55 (B A AT~ ) 1,680 | 8,320,945
515| 1/28| A E FHATTEL - e % (1/26 URHHE) 66,240 8,254,705
515| 1/28|sRITRE £:484% (1/26 URFIHY) 60,566 8,194,139
516) 1/28|EHE EFAAAT— 113,734 | 8,080,405
517| _1/28|FBRiR P (d) BRINR 128 % - 3,580 8,076,825
518| 1/28|%=HETHE 5 (F) TR 1284 - 3.600 | 8,073,225
519| 1/28|=F#E |[EHEEESER LARAL _ 3,699 | 8,069,526
| 520{  1/29|¥EFTE ERBR @) ESNR 1285 _ 3,874 8085652

521| 1/20|BHFE B K (F) VAR 1A% o 5081 | 806057
522| 1/20| AR EIRE I (B) AT AR 18 5 o 2,187 | 8,058,384
523 1/20|BFER REFEFHARB LT —1 28 | 62,000 | 7,096,384
524| 1/31| %8 5=y Mo FAHRSFRATIZA 5 B 2916 |  7.993.468
525! 1/31|EFpiE RE)EZI 125 4,164 7,989,304
526| 1/31|EHETE @ AR 185 618 7,988,686
527|  1/31|%5% 5 (F) BN 12AFIMS 3,211 7,985,475
528| 1/31|BHETHE () AR 1285 1,390 | 7.984,085
529| 1/31|=&mig EAC AP L ) 400 7,983,685
530) 1/31|E=HFE EEL(E) A 128 % 330 7,983,355
531 1/31|Z=%HE HEL () R 10T LLAFIR S 3,757 7,979,598
532| 1/311EHB%E sSva EEEA R (USBAEY 2{H) 1,960 7,977,638
532| 1/31|FEB% oSy TR R (USBAEY 1) N 1,580 7,976,058
5331 1/31|&HEEAE THRHE | fSHREERE DR 1A 5 _ 6,817 7969241

AE 6,300,000 | 1,668,759

Bit 25,200,023 | 17,230,782 7,969,241




20195 1B E

REMRE 3,745
TEE ' 62,000
LBE 1,000
B -HEEESE 0
EHUERE 68,366
HEHEAE 48,745
iRE R 390,326
| AHEE 585,081
BEME 341,845
EER 166,651
& &t 1,668,759




201 8FERBHAR HhE

=kt HaA kil B iR
(201 9% 2H4) : No. 1
%5 | Aft £ B A = IRAZE | FHIEE FREE
534 2/1|EBMERRE  [F—FRERE- 12855181 1,695 7,967,546
535  2/1/RERFFE AV AR(SBLIE LA S) 2,827 7,964,719
536]  o/1|REMEE ELEUEH (AT, LA 4 1,200 | 7,963,519
537 2/5| AFE gamzais1a s N 586,071 |  7.376.548
538| 2/5|EXRIE B (E)ERMA 1288 5,130 7,371,418
539|  2/5|FiEETE AT (3 AT 128 5 1,660 7,369,758
540 2/5|6F#& EE(E) BRER LAY 2,908 7,366,850
541  2/5|FEEi#E BRI (H)BRNR 1AL 6,875 7,359,975
542|  o/5|EBHTE BT () 4Tk 1A 5 780 | 7,359,195
543| 2/5|RG5#E BIT(EEENR 2AFMHY 2,607 7,356,588
s44|  o/s8|mEMEE AV ARER, 1A S) 2,566 7,354,022
2/9 FLE- TS 17 7,354,039
545| 2/19| Af% TN Y HE TR, 56,875 | 7,297,164
546( 2/19| A% TSAME NV HETE R, 17,100 7,280,064
547 2/19| A B THASAMEH (N VIS EEE, 38,775 7,241,289
548| 2/19| A% TR SA RNV, 16,425 7224864 |
549| 2/19|Af&E TS (Y HETEFRE, 22,960 7,201,904
550| 2/21|FEEEE EEREZEH 384y 40,432 7,161,472
551| 2/21\FHHR EEREEFE R TR 3A 5 3,000 7,158,472
552|  2/21|FRPTE ERERE 384 40,270 7,118,202
553| 2/21|Z=HE EREE R AR 38 5 3,456 7,114,746
554~ 2/21 | EERE REZFE SR 3A5 43,135 7,071,611
555\ 2/21|BEHI R EREF KRR 3H 5 21,790 | 7,049,821
556| 2/21|EHIE TE(EFEE 385 54,324 6,995,497
557\ 2/21|EREFTE EREKE)FE A5 35,432 6,960,085
558| 2/21|F5ETE EREEES SR 285 5,000 6,955,065
559 o/21|EEEE ANCDEE 355 60,162 | 6,894,903
560 2/21|F5E WERE BTN LAY 3,408 6,891,495
561| 2/21|EBEmE P (E) GBS 12718 4 2,281 6,889,214
562 2/21|EFEETE B () Tt LA S 2,565 6,886,649
563] 2/211FF%E EEE (F) BN RAFAL 3,933 6,882,716
564 2/22|FHHE o BE S (DVD) 1,820 6,880,896
565 2/22| RIS E ENRIA(= = —RANo. 717 No.7184th) 1,317,600 5,563,296




2018UEERBWER HHE

2Rt HZA L RIS
(20194 2H4) ' 4 2
=23 \
= | BT 2B A = IRAZE | FHEE P8

566] 2/22|EHcw EEEE (S 1H 4)PAXS 150 | 5,563,146
566| 2/22|EBE EERSWEE 1AM —kyh 2,852 5,560,204
566| 2/22|HHEH BEFHEEE 1M7Lk 5,616 5,554,678
567| 2/22|ERHEAR B-EAEE Hh B IREOEA) 1,512 |  5553,166
568 2/22[ W EHBAL BRI HEE ERAAY) 12636 | 5540530
569| 2/22|GREAE TATI #&&E2019.273A % 1,600 5,538,930
570 2/22|&RHEBAZ B O AR K 100088 2,160 |  5536,770
571 2/25[&BHEAR T3 B IR0 MR 2 A 551 L 3,093 5,533,677
572| 2/25[EEHEAE FRTCHTR IMEFREL 2H Sy5(¥L 3,400 5,530,277
573]  2/26| EEUEAE ML TSR BT 2. 48 17EL 4037 | 5526240
574 2/26|EEHEA L [ B HRA MR 28 251 %L 4,000 5,522,240
575 2/26| & BHRARE (o | J T3 7 ER) 23 23136 5716 5,516,524
576| 2/26|EFETE REBEKR 185 5,567 5,510,957
577\ 2/26|FEETE RE)HAR 205 587 5,510,370
578| 2/26|FFEENE R () kR 12717 4y 779 5,509,591
579| 2/26| &% REDTEMR LAFIRS 3.257 5,506,334
580| 2/26|FIEETE AR () BB AR 1A% 4,659 | 5501675
581| 2/26|%FPiE ASHT (B) ST 4% 24 45 1,476 5,500,199
582| 2/26|FK%E AT (3) BEA LA FIA S 2,282 5,497,917
se3| 2/27|%m® Aol T I — ik A 4 10584 | 5487333
584| 2/27|EHHE AHEA -2 VR A 55517 4,243 5,483,090
585| 2/21|E%E =7 NFVEE RN A 5B EL 1,728 5,481,362
586{ 2/27|&BHERE S —H G, 1A R) 48,057 5,433,305
587 2/27|FHE A= bk TAHRSFHALA & 2,916 5,430,389
588| 2/27| S HPTR EREESL 1A 1464 | 5428925
580| 2/27|ERHIE BRI F AR 184 4021 5428523
590] 2/27|FBPTE AR (B0 ZKGEHE 117124 4% 1,515 |. 5,427,008
591| 2/28|EEFRE ERE (EBLANR A% 2,052 5,424,956 |-
592|  2/28| IS FARE () AR 48 % 1,102 | 5423854
593| 2/28|FEEATE EWE (F) AGEE 374A % 1,428 5,422,426
594| 2/28|HEETE EHRE () BRMN 5AS 1,974 5,420,452

2/ 28| B IEFTE FEHE () FAK 5L 1,159 5419,293

295




20184 E R HRESE HHhE

Py . - W=
(20194 2AH4) No. 3

#®H . '
= | B g H R B IRA%E | FHEE JEER
596 2/08|=isE EARIX (3) I ATFAH - 1,369 | 5417.924
597| 2/28|EHiE EAREE () BRI 685 2,236 5,415,688 |
598| 2/28|FHFNE EHRK () HAR 685 1,102 | 5414586
599| 2/28|ER5PTHE ERE () AER 56HY 1,471 5413115
600| 2/28|HEH AR () BN SAFIES 1,765 5,411,350
601| 2/28|HFEATE - ERR (FELRN 14D 2,254 5,409,096
602| 2/28| EHETE ERX (@ VAR THL 1,156 | 5,407,940
603| 2/28|EBH#H ERRE (F) BN 6 AR AL 1,570 5,408,370
604| 2/28|HIEFTEE S (F) H A% 8A 5 1,045 | 5405325
605| 2/28|EFETE X () Ak 7784 4y 1,428 5,403,897
606] 2/28|EFBETE EWRE(F) BRI 98 S 24521 | 5401445
607| 2/28|SFEPTH ERE E)HAR 985 1,045 [ 5,400,400
608| _ 2/28|Hi5% AR () B 8AFIMLY 1,351 5,399,049
609| 2/28| EHETE EHE (@ BRA 1084 2,207 | 5396842 |
610| 2/28|HHAFR R () AR 971088 - 1471 | . 5395371
611] 2/28|Fi%%E FARE (F) BRER 9 A TS 2,169 | 5393202
612| 2/28|FEFEPTE YA () BRI LA S 2,166 5,391,036
613) 2/28|HEENE _%leltlz'(%)ﬁzﬁ 104 5 1,213 5,389,823
614| _2/28| ERFTH AR (B B 1285 2218  5387,605
615[ 2/28| =BT ERER () A 1A S 2,318 5,385,287 |
616| 2/28|EFHFIR FEPRE (FF) AER 117128 45 . 1,471 5,383,816
617| 2/28|H#H%H ERK (F)EHER LLARAS 2,706 5,381,110
618] 2/28| AL [RHE | i 5AEEERETERE 2.0 2 - 6997 | 5374113

BEt : 17 | 2,595,145

it ' ‘ 25,200,040 | 19,825,927 5,374,113




20194 28F

HEMRE 6,593
itz A 0
SHE 0
B HEEEE 0
AHERE 49,752
AHBAE 45,151
i N 1,317,600
MEE 739,106
FHE 381,117
EHE 55,826

& B 2,595,145




201SERRERAEE HineE

. =ikt HAFLEFIETHZER

(2019€ 3HM No. 1
i L
= | Bt & B A = IRABE | ZH%EE E%]
619|  3/1[WEHERE  |F—sRRE-1AS%L 734 5373379 |
620| 3/4|ERE EERE (1 FINIYT) 908 | 5372471
621|  3/4[HERLEE HIVAK @R 25 5) 1297|  5371,174
622) 3/4|2ER BEEURH (B 5, 2H ) 1,900 | 5369,274
623|  3/5| A% wumzars2ao R 586,971 4,782,303
624| 3/T[RREBIEE WYV R (SEE, 2A ) 256 | 4782047
625 3/7|EB%E BEECHH(5B<IE, 2A ) _ 1,800 4,780,247
626| 3/12|EHHE ERFE(EELSN 1S 4,821 4,775,426
627| 3/12| LR | ERBR (AR 285 6,399 4,769,027
628| 3/12|BHAAE EWEFK (E) AaER 12y | - 865 4,768,162
62| 3/12|FH% ERETR (F) EEER LARIRS 1,838 | 4,766,324
630| 3/14|FEFEFrE BEEE)ERMN2AS B 3726 | 4,762,598
831| 3/14|EH#E TR () T 28 % 2,610 4,759,988
632| 3/14|EHR |28 (@ BHER UARIAS i 3,767 | 4756221
633| 3/18|FREME HIVAR (T D, 11H 5) 3,351 4,752,870
634| 3/18[HEIHE BEER (3D, 1A S) 600 [ 4,752,270
635| 3/1BIFAERFICE FIVAR G T D, 128 45) 1,686 4,750,584
636| 3/18|2%% EERRH (1P 0. 127 4) 600 | 4,749,984
637| 3/18|FHEREE HIV AT D, 18 5) 3568 | 4746416
638| 3/18|FAERIELR BESE (37D, 1A 4 1,600 4,744,816
639| 3/22|EXERE HEBEFE 4845 40,432 4,704,384
640| 3/22|HBERE A EE(FEEBUREEL 48 5 3,000 4,701,384
641| 3/22|BHETR EREFEE 1A% ' 40432 | 4,660,952
642| 3/22| BB E H R ENEE R R 44 5 3,456 4,657,496
643| 3/22| EHHIE ROEDRE-BLIH 48 5 43,135 | 4,614,361
644| 3/22| EFEFiE EWTXEZRE - FEF AL 21,790 4,592,571
645| 3/22| BB ENEEE 4A% 54,000 4,538,571
646| 3/22)FIEPTE HWRE(EEE 1A% 35,432 4,503,139
647 3/00|mmpre BB R 38 5 5000 | 4498139
648 3/22|EBHE FHEFRE 405 60,162 4,437,977
648| 3/22|EEE REBRN 285 5283 4,432,694
650| 3/22| EHFTE BEFAR 38 649 | 4432045
651 =58 3,076 4,428,969

3/22

5 (3) WK 28 FIAS




201 8EEEBKEHAEE HnE

. =9 A y=xiik:
(20194 3HD No. 2
*xim

&5 | BT & H A = IRAZE | ZHiEE J%%8
652| _3/25| B HHEAE [ B %760 MERTEH 38 48131 3,093 4,425,876
653| 3/25|EFEAE MSEse s ekt 38 A aldL B 3,400 | 4422476
654] 3/26|EHRHEEAE FAbrss  fEaeet 3H 4 31%L - 4,037 4,418,439
| 855| 3/26)EBIEEAE B RS BEaR st 3A HBIFEL 4,000 | = 4,414,439
656| 3/26|EFHEAE Mgl B ) TREEHR 3ASBI%L 5,716 4,408,723
657| 3/26|/5ERIKHES Aragr— A~ — DEEAEELA 5 4,216 | 4,404,507
658] 3/26|FHs St — i - 6,868 |  4,397.639
658| 3/26|REHERKE SR (B, 21 &) . 67,152 | 4,330,487
660 3/26|InERIABER FIRI(= 2 —AN0.719"No.720) 77,868 4,252,619
661| 3/26|HHEE ErE i & 28 5)FAX o 109 4,252,510
661| 3/26\FEBE BT &% 25 )1 —Fob 2,863 4,249,647
661 3/26|F%#  |EEHEUEE 28 M7Vyyt B B 5616 4,244,031
662| 3/26|/AIRILTEE ENRIf (=2 —RN0, 717, ETIEY~M) 144,072 4,099,959
663 3/26|HEFE ArF 3oty FHRF2A Sy v | - 180,036 | 3,919,923
664 3/27|HHEH AvF—Hyhtka) 7 A88Y— 242 1 5y 10,584 | 3,909,339
665| 3/27|EHE#HE AR EA VY- 2y VR REI A 251 5% 4,243 3,905,096
666 3/27|FHE -7 VFVEERBI2 A SBI%L - 1,728 3,903,368
667| 3/27|EHATE I (E)BSN 28 8,479 3,894,889
668]  3/27|HHETE BT (F) kiR 12710 4 1,558 | 3,893,331
669| 3/27|EHHE BT (FEY TS 2H 1 780 3,892,551
670| 3/27|HEE =T (F) BAE( 1A FASY 2,659 3,889,892
671| 3/28{/A$RILTEE M A— A —EEEE3A 4 4,216 3,885,676
672| 3/28|ERIEAE SRR D RN 2 18,468 3,867,208
673|  3/28| EEHEAL B— R B ERAAEISA 15,552 | 3,851,656
674| 3/28|EHFAE TR EEEN 28 1,538 3,850,118
675 3/28|EFEFE HHL(E AR 2845 318 3,849,800
676 3/28|HHB%E R (3 IR 121 AR AL 3,709 [ 3,846,001
- B77|  3/28|FREREE AV AT D, 284 1,778 3,844,313
678| 3/28|FAERRE ELERL (31F 0, 2H 45 800 3,843,513
679} 3/29|FRERTICE HIVARTER, 108 5)) 2,499 3,841,014
680| 3/29|3HERIER AIVAVTEAR, 118 %) 3.458 3,837,556
681 3/20|MEMEE HYY AR FER, 128 45) 1,096 3,836,460




IS

201SEEREAEE HnE

(20194 3AM No. 3
i
#HE | B Z H A = URAZE | XHEE i3]

682| 3/29|FMEMEE HIVAR (FEAR 1A 5) ' 2,616 3,833,844
683) 3/20|REMIE YA (FEA, 28 43) 545 3,833,299
684| 3/20|2%E  |HENGEL 2HH) _ 1,100 | 3,832,199
685 3/20|FREMFER HAIVATEAR, 3A5) 2,922 3,829,277
686| 3/20BBEBFEE |ErrEEl (k. 384 1,000 | 3828277
687) 3/29\EBHBAE MESREE) 18.01E ~19. 351 3,250 3,825,027

688 _4/1|BEHERRE  |F—rRmk-28 538U | 2,937 | 3822,000 |
689)  4/1|EBPTE EHE(E) BRI 3ASY | 3250 3,818,840
690|  4/1|HEFHEE T (E) T 3A % 1,710 3,817,130
691 4/1|FHR TEE (F) EFER 2AFAY o 3.673 3,813,457
692|  4/2|EHPTE |ERREERA SHS I 1,410 3,812,047
693 4/2|HEME A () KEE 172845 | 1,601 3,810,446
694| 4/3[BEMFER - [#Yum(eag. 38%) 1,178 | 3.809,268

| 695  4/5|EmBETE | |Emmx@mat Ay | | 4062| 3805208
696|  4/51FBFERTE EHEE (AR 3RS 4,917 3,800,289
697) 45| AEE |meswmEsrss Ao I _ 587,500 | 3,212,789
698  4/5|EFHETE AT (F) ER B -8 25 5 6,962 3,205,827
699 _ 4/5|F=H#EH MY () ERENR 2A RS 2,218 3,203,609
700|  4/8|FAERRIEE HIYAR (B R 3ASY) 2,419 3,201,190
701 4/8{FREMAE AV AT D, 354 3,654 3,197,536
702|  4/11|FFHE o — ik 4,374 3,193,162
703; 4/11|EBHERE 2E— ) (EE, 3A4) 56,940 3,136,222
704| 4/11|EHE AV E—Rybekal TR R385 2916 3,133,306
705| 4/22|EHE EFEE &0 35 H5)FAXA 118 3,133,188
705 4/20|sast BEERISGEE 38 VISt 3015 | 3130173
705] 4/22|FE%E BRI EE 38 27y Yk 5616 3,124,557
706|  4/22|FRERFSEE HIVARGEF, 65 1,887 3,122,670
707| 4/22|=@E EYErkl (ER).6A4) 1,200 3,121,470
708| 4/22|WEFFEL | HYIARGER. 1AL 919 | 3,120,551
709] 4/22|&8E BEEsht (T, 7A4) 1,400 3,119,151
710| 4/22|HEHER |V AR £ 8A L) 2,299 3,116,852
71| 4/22|BEREE  HVULRUERL9AR) 2826 | 3114026




2018 EHHREER HneE

Ay LN 2
(20195 3HD No. 4
B |
&= | AF £ B s I IRAZE | FHEE 55%8
712| 4/22|5%% EEEfl (EE], 98 %) 3900 | 3,110,126
713 4/22 WERIEE HIV R UEFL 108 45) 2,091 3,108,035
74| 4/20|BEBIEHE WUV ACERL 11AS) o 3802 | 3104233
715 4/20|mETER AVYACGER, 12 4Y) _414| 3103819
716|  4/22|FA&RI S HVARGERL 1AS) 3,388 | 3,100,431
77| 4/22|REFREE HIVAVER] 285) 1,373 3,099,058
718| 4/22| 2% ek (EEL2AS) 800 | 3098258
19| 4/20|HERER HYVARGERL 3AS) 413 | 3,097,845
720] 4/22|BHER | @ BRI 1A o 2,205 | 3,095,640
12| 4/oe|EEEE EMEE AR 1 || 1145| 3004495
722| 4/22[F i ERXEERML 288 . | 2219 3,092,276
723)  4/22|EFEPTE EHEE AR 285 1 1 1,130 3,091,146
724| 4/22|EFEFRE EHER () AGER 1720 % _ 1,428 3,089,718
| 725| 4/22|%EHE ERRIK (%) B 12~ 1LAFIAS L 2702 3,087,016 |
726 4/22|HHEHR HHE () BRI 385 | 2,378 | _ 3084638
727| . 4/22|EHETE ERE () AR 3A5 1,245 3,083,393
728| 4/22|FFEFE FEARE (30 T 3 5 875 3,082,518
729| 4/23\IEEIEHER IR (== —AN0.721"No.728) | 1,940,276 1,142,242
730| 4/23|EHHE A0 () B -DAR 354 4976 1,137,266
731 4/23|EBR ARHT (%) B SRR S 2,202 1,135,064
732| 4/23|EFTE R(B)BRNL 385 4,560 1,130,504
733|  4/23|EHEITE B () ASHE 27384 735 1,129,769
734 4/23|FHE () BFER SAFIAS 3.421 1,126,348
735| 4/23|ERIEAE [SREE | {SAREERESEEL 38 & 6,817 1,119,531
736|  4/25[4%% B () MR 2 3 A FUAS 3683 | 1,115,848
737| 4/26|FBE BRI A 5 (B di~FEhE ) 1,680 1,114,168
738|  5/1|$%% Bk h o) T HERY -~ A3 5 12,852 | 1,101,316
739|  5/7|E%E AMTEA 2o VR EIS A 25515 4,243 1,097,073
7401  5/7|E=HE r=7MFVEERRI3 A S5 1,728 1,095,345
41| /7| EEHERE F—IREE3AFIEL 334 1,095,011
742|  5/7|EBFE . ERFX (EESNR 358 3963 | 1,091,048
743|  5/7|EE® EMTX () BSR SRS 1,838 1,089,210
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2018EEHERAEE e

< Dy 4 FIeE :
(20194 3HMD. No. 5
miE | |
%5 | B¢ £ H A = IRA%ZE | FHi%E %6
744|  5/7HIHTHE S 0T (%) AGHR 2731 % - 1,601 | 1,087,609
745|  5/7|=FE Y (%) BWEER 2A RIS - 3,868 1,083,741
746|  5/7|EHE =T @) mEA 3 AFIAY 3014] 1,080,727
747|  5/9|EFERE P (B kiR 23RS 2,281 1,078,446
748|  5/9|EHH TE S () ERAR 3 TS 3.665 | 1,074,781
A5t 0| 4,299,332 -
F&t 25,200,040 | 24,125,259 1,074,781
2019% 3AE .
BEAERE _ ) _ 55735
HHsE o 0]
SBE 12,700
B -FEEDE | 0
BEFMERRE 128,007 |
AHBAE 64,333
IRRILIEE o 2,170,648
AGE 1,174,471 k
HRME 398,518
BHE 294,830
& & 4,299,332




